Currency upon redemption of the Product, holders of the

Product will receive the number of Worst-Performing

Underlyings, as specified in the Ratio in respect of such

Underlying. In this case, the loss corresponds to the difference

between the invested amount and the value of the number of

the Worst-Performing Underlying specified in the respective

Ratio. The value of the Worst-Performing Underlying may be

considerably lower than the invested amount. Further,

investors must take into consideration that upon delivery of

the Worst-Performing Underlying as Final Redemption

Amount, the loss will increase if the price of the Worst-

Performing Underlying decreases after the Final Fixing Date

Redemption Scenarios

Investment Amount EUR 1,000.00

Worst-Performing Underlying AXA SA

Initial Level EUR 22.10

Strike EUR 22.10 (100.00%)

Barrier EUR 15.47 (70.00%)

Final FX Rate 1.0000 EUR per EUR

Final

Level

Performance as per

Final Fixing Date

(in % of the Initial

Level)

 Final Redemption Amount– if

Barrier Event has occurred*

Profit/Loss in

% of

the

Investment

Amount

  Redemption

Amount

– if no Barrier

Event has

occurred*

Profit/Loss

in % of the

Investment

Amount

 EUR 13.26  -40%

45 Shares (value: EUR 596.70) +

Fraction Amount EUR 3.30

-40.00%

 EUR 15.47  -30%

45 Shares (value: EUR 696.15) +

Fraction Amount EUR 3.85

-30.00%

 EUR 17.68  -20%

45 Shares (value: EUR 795.60) +

Fraction Amount EUR 4.40

-20.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

 EUR 19.89  -10%

45 Shares (value: EUR 895.05) +

Fraction Amount EUR 4.95

-10.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

 EUR 22.10

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

 EUR 24.31 +10%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

 EUR 26.52  +20%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

 EUR 28.73  +30%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

EUR 1,000.00 +0.00%

*the payment of the Payout Amount (if any) is not taken into account.

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical

price/level developments and on the assumption that the shares of AXA SA are the Worst-Performing Underlying. These figures are

neither an indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlyings and the market value of the Product.

Key Information – Valor 47102481 – 13 May 2019   6/9

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

III. Significant Risks for Investors